			   Code	 Price	 OM5-B	 OM5-G
1. 	 Model
	 a. 	OM5-B (black frame)	 OM5-B	 $668.00	 STD	                 –
	 b. 	OM5-G (grey frame)	 OM5-G	 $768.00	 –	 STD
2. 	 Arm Option
	 a. 	With Arms	 A	 $98.00	 98.00	 98.00
	 b. 	Without Arms	 N	 $0.00	 STD	 STD
3. 	 PolyFlex Back Option

	 e. 	GLIDES	 GLD	 $0.00	 *	 *
OM5 series     price list
How to order your OM5
Choose one option from each of the 8 categories below. List the codes in order separated by a dash.
example: OM5-B-A-PW-PF-3V59-
OC5-P27-SC
example: OM5-G-A-PG-2303-COM
OC5-P27-SC
example: OM5-B-A-PW-LWHT-LWHT-OC5-
P27-SC
  * No Upcharge
** When ordering mismatched seat/back grade-ins, additonal material charges may apply.
Visit the OM5 series learning center at officemaster.com for more available options
and up-to-date developments. More options will be available at a later time.
OM5 series     options
Sitting is a dynamic activity, best addressed by a chair that recognizes a person’s natural tendency to readjust
throughout the day. OM5’s intelligent design addresses the multitude of positions and postures people assume
while sitting. The patent-pending user driven technology uses a unique geometry that links the seat and back
movement around an ergonomically positioned hip pivot point, resulting in a highly comfortable chair – whatever
your position.
PolyFlex Back Colors
Modern Black
Palladium Grey
Arctic White
Upholstered
Polyflex Back
Leather (with stitching)
Zodiac Mesh
Fabric or Vinyl
Outer Frame Finishes
Modern Black
Palladium Grey
Accents
Standard Black
Polished Aluminum
(standard with Palladium
grey)
Arms
Adjustable Height T-Arms
Armless
Other Available Options
(see current pricer)
Casters
Dual-colored grey/black
  soft casters
Other Available Options
(see current pricer)
Cylinders	 Standard Chair 5"	 Stool height 10", 8", 6"
Dimensions	 PolyFlex Back	 Zodiac Mesh Back	 Upholstered
			   Polylex Back
Overall Width 	 27"	 27"	 27"
Overall Height	 37-42"
Back 	 18"w x  21"h
Seat 	 19.75"w x 17-18.5"d x 16-21"h		  19.75"w x 16-17.5"d x 16-21"h
Warranty 	 12 year Limited	 12 year Limited	 12 year Limited
Zodiac Mesh Colors*
2300 Scorpio
2302 Virgo
2304 Capicorn
2306 Aquarius
2308 Aries
2301 Gemini
2303 Taurus
2305 Pisces
2307 Leo
2309 Sagittarius
* A mesh-like breathable fabric
	 with a thin cushioned underlayer
	 for added softness.
Specifications:
CAL TB-117 compliant
(-133 available)
GREENGUARD Certification